
Gambling Act 2005 Licence Fees 1 April 2024 

Classes 

Premises 

Licence 

 Fee in respect 

of Provisional 

Statement £ 

New Application 

fee £ 

First Annual 

Fee (Payable 

within 30 Days of 

Issue of Licence) £ 

Subsequent 
Annual 
Fee £ 

 

Fee for 

Application to 

Vary a Licence £ 

Fee for 

Application to 

Transfer a 

Licence £ 

Fee for 
Application for 
Reinstatement 
of a Licence £ 

Regional 
Casino Licence 

Current  

 
6,960 
 

13,050 
 

9,790 
 

13,050 
 

6,530 
 

5,660 
 

5,660 
 

Large Casino 
Licence 

Current  

 
4,350 
 

8,700 
 

6,530 
 

8,700 
 

4,350 
 

1,870 
 

1,870 
 

Small Casino 
Licence 

Current  

 
2,610 
 

6,960 
 

3,260 
 

4,350 
 

3,480 
 

1,570 
 

1,570 

Bingo 
Premises 
Licence 

Current  

 
380 460 210 310 380 380 380 

Adult Gaming 
Centre Licence 

Current  
 

 

380 460 210 310 380 380 380 

Betting 
Premises 
(Track) Licence 

Current  
 

 

380 460 210 310 380 380 380 

Family 
Entertainment 
Centre Licence 

Current  
 

 

380 460 210 310 380 380 380 

Betting 
Premises 
(other) Licence 

Current  
 

 

380 460 210 310 380 380 380 

 

Application type Current Licence Fee  

£ 

Notification of Change -  All Premises  50 

Copy Of Licence  - All Premises 25 


