Gambling Act 2005 Licence Fees 1 April 2024

Classes Premises Licence		Fee in respect of Provisional Statement £	New Application fee £	First Annual Fee (Payable within 30 Days of Issue of Licence) £	Subsequent Annual Fee £	Fee for Application to Vary a Licence £	Fee for Application to Transfer a Licence £	Fee for Application for Reinstatement of a Licence £
Regional Casino Licence	Current	6,960	13,050	9,790	13,050	6,530	5,660	5,660
Large Casino Licence	Current	4,350	8,700	6,530	8,700	4,350	1,870	1,870
Small Casino Licence	Current	2,610	6,960	3,260	4,350	3,480	1,570	1,570
Bingo Premises Licence	Current	380	460	210	310	380	380	380
Adult Gaming Centre Licence	Current	380	460	210	310	380	380	380
Betting Premises (Track) Licence	Current	380	460	210	310	380	380	380
Family Entertainment Centre Licence	Current	380	460	210	310	380	380	380
Betting Premises (other) Licence	Current	380	460	210	310	380	380	380

Application type	Current Licence Fee				
	£				
Notification of Change - All Premises	50				
Copy Of Licence - All Premises	25				